Capital City Fire & Rescue
820 Glacier Ave.
Juneau, Alaska 99801
907-586-0262 Phone
907-586-8323 Fax

Incident Number

Incident Date & Time

Incident
Street

Primary
Station

Incident Type

2019-006590

2019-006598

2019-006599

2019-006610

2019-006614

2019-006613

2019-006618

2019-006626

2019-006635

2019-006637

2019-006648

3/1/2019 1:21

3/1/2019 5:41

3/1/2019 5:48

3/1/2019 8:52

3/1/2019 9:12

3/1/2019 9:10

3/1/2019 9:33

3/1/2019 10:11

3/1/2019 11:17

3/1/2019 11:36

3/1/2019 12:49

STEPHEN
RICHARDS
MEMORIAL
Drive

FOURTH Street

CCFR Station 3

CCFR Station 1

CONCRETE Way CCFR Station 3

SHELL SIMMONS

Drive

GULL Way

SEWARD Street

ALDER Street
STEPHEN
RICHARDS
MEMORIAL

Drive

FRONT Street

GLACIER
Highway

CINEMA Drive

CCFR Station 3

CCFR Station 1

CCFR Station 3

CCFR Station 1

CCFR Station 3

CCFR Station 3

Good intent call, other

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

Motor
vehicle/pedestrian
accident (MV Ped)

Assist police or other
governmental agency




2019-006653

2019-006660

2019-006670

2019-006671

2019-006680

2019-006690

2019-006695

2019-006711

2019-006726

2019-006732

3/1/2019 13:07

3/1/2019 13:52

3/1/2019 14:45

3/1/2019 14:46

3/1/2019 16:05

3/1/2019 18:12

3/1/2019 18:55

3/1/2019 20:52

3/1/2019 22:42

3/1/2019 23:06

POSTAL Way

CLINTON Drive

FRANKLIN Street

VILLAGE Street

FRANKLIN Street

GEE Street

GLACIER
Highway

TWELFTH Street

TWELFTH Street

DIXON Street

CCFR Station 3

CCFR Station 3

CCFR Station 1

CCFR Station 1

CCFR Station 1

CCFR Station 3

CCFR Station 5

CCFR Station 1

CCFR Station 1

CCFR Station 1

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

Dispatched and
cancelled en route
False alarm or false
call, other

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury



