

Capital City Fire & Rescue 820 Glacier Ave. Juneau, Alaska 99801 907-586-0262 Phone 907-586-8323 Fax

Incident Number	Incident Date & Time	Incident Street	Primary Station	Incident Type
2019-006590	3/1/2019 1:21	STEPHEN RICHARDS MEMORIAL Drive	CCFR Station 3	Good intent call, other
2019-006598	3/1/2019 5:41	FOURTH Street	CCFR Station 1	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury EMS call, excluding
2019-006599	3/1/2019 5:48	CONCRETE Way	CCFR Station 3	vehicle accident with injury
2019-006610	3/1/2019 8:52	SHELL SIMMONS Drive		
2019-006614	3/1/2019 9:12	GULL Way	CCFR Station 3	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury
2019-006613	3/1/2019 9:10	SEWARD Street		
2019-006618	3/1/2019 9:33	ALDER Street	CCFR Station 1	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury
2019-006626	3/1/2019 10:11	STEPHEN RICHARDS MEMORIAL Drive	CCFR Station 3	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury
2019-006635	3/1/2019 11:17	FRONT Street	CCFR Station 1	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury
2019-006637	3/1/2019 11:36	GLACIER Highway	CCFR Station 3	Motor vehicle/pedestrian accident (MV Ped)
2019-006648	3/1/2019 12:49	CINEMA Drive	CCFR Station 3	Assist police or other governmental agency

2019-006653	3/1/2019 13:07	POSTAL Way	CCFR Station 3	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury
2019-006660	3/1/2019 13:52	CLINTON Drive	CCFR Station 3	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury
2019-006670	3/1/2019 14:45	FRANKLIN Street	CCFR Station 1	ems call, excluding vehicle accident with injury
2019-006671	3/1/2019 14:46	VILLAGE Street	CCFR Station 1	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury
2019-006680	3/1/2019 16:05	FRANKLIN Street	CCFR Station 1	Dispatched and cancelled en route
2019-006690	3/1/2019 18:12	GEE Street	CCFR Station 3	False alarm or false call, other
2019-006695	3/1/2019 18:55	GLACIER Highway	CCFR Station 5	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury
2019-006711	3/1/2019 20:52	TWELFTH Street	CCFR Station 1	ems call, excluding vehicle accident with injury
2019-006726	3/1/2019 22:42	TWELFTH Street	CCFR Station 1	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury
2019-006732	3/1/2019 23:06	DIXON Street	CCFR Station 1	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury